
Construction Excise Tax 
CLACKAMAS 

County

Between 10/1/2019 and 12/31/2019 

School # of Permits Value SqFt 

Canby 44 $12,700,154.91 110,727 

Centennial 1 $339,477.70 2,866 

Estacada 12 $3,039,718.10 24,596 

Gladstone 1 $187,032.55 1,579 

Gresham/Barlow 5 $961,850.30 8,294 

Lake Oswego 13 $643,937.72 5,880 

Molalla River 10 $1,637,987.10 14,367 

North Clackamas 19 $4,583,778.10 36,916 

Oregon City 32 $7,449,803.90 58,878 

Oregon Trail 14 $4,384,558.29 41,687 

Sherwood 2 $604,924.15 5,107 

Silver Falls 2 $335,450.40 2,832 

West Linn/Wilsonville 14 $2,484,880.78 20,134 

If you want additional information please contact: 
LeAnn Woodward 
Administrative Assistant 
Building Codes 
503-742-4750 

Tax Remitted 

$129,523.30 , 

$3,466.71 

$23,612.16. 

$1,909.96 

$7,962.24 

$7,754.28 

$18,580.49 

$48,477.78 · 

$74,768.98. 

$29,388.48 

$6,373.54 

$2,718.72 · 

$19,328.64 , 


