

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2019 and 12/31/2019

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	44	\$12,700,154.91	110,727	\$129,523.30
Centennial	1	\$339,477.70	2,866	\$3,466.71
Estacada	12	\$3,039,718.10	24,596	\$23,612.16
Gladstone	1	\$187,032.55	1,579	\$1,909.96
Gresham/Barlow	5	\$961,850.30	8,294	\$7,962.24
Lake Oswego	13	\$643,937.72	5,880	\$7,754.28
Molalla River	10	\$1,637,987.10	14,367	\$18,580.49
North Clackamas	19	\$4,583,778.10	36,916	\$48,477.78 ·
Oregon City	32	\$7,449,803.90	58,878	\$74,768.98.
Oregon Trail	14	\$4,384,558.29	41,687	\$29,388.48
Sherwood	2	\$604,924.15	5,107	\$6,373.54
Silver Falls	2	\$335,450.40	2,832	\$2,718.72
West Linn/Wilsonville	14	\$2,484,880.78	20,134	\$19,328.64

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750